
ﾀｲﾑ集計

ゼッケン 所 属
部
別

氏 名 団体戦 タイム 団体得点
個人戦
順位

総合
順位

1 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 1 小林　真依 ’ 48 '' 30 9 45
2 IRSC 1 真鍋　俊男 ’ '' - DS
3 市役所 1 橋詰　毅 ’ '' - DS
4 日立AMS 1 鳥島　隆司 ’ 49 '' 3 11 47
5 IJF 1 鈴木　悟 ’ 42 '' 94 3 25
6 サンデン 1 桑原 重夫 ’ 43 '' 15 4 27
7 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 内田　朝陽 ’ 49 '' 85 12 49
8 雪人 1 金子　裕昭 ’ '' - DS
9 IRSC 1 本沢　龍生 ’ '' - DS
10 市役所 1 斉藤　卓也 ’ '' - DS
11 IJF 1 大島　日登美 ’ 48 '' 47 10 46
12 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 兼藤　華乃 ’ 46 '' 88 6 40
13 雪人 1 井田　智 ’ 41 '' 39 1 17
14 IRSC 1 石田　浩孝 ’ 42 '' 68 2 24
15 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 松井　和己 ’ 47 '' 30 7 42
16 雪人 1 丹羽　圭輔 ’ '' - DS
17 IRSC 2 佐藤　竜也 ’ 43 '' 93 5 33
18 IRSC 2 瀬田至 ’ 48 '' 8 8 44
19 IRSC 2 中山淳 ’ '' - DS
20 IRSC 2 大木正昭 ’ '' - DS
21 ハーネンカム 2 中山　明美 ○ ’ 45 '' 74 7 39
22 シンクスノー 2 青木　美津穂 ○ 1 ’ 11 '' 49 2 51
23 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 橋詰　厚 ○ ’ 36 '' 65 40 1
24 IRSC A 2 阿部　宏 ○ ’ 42 '' 3 21 21
25 IRSC B 2 酒井　健志 ○ ’ 43 '' 59 15 30
26 市役所A 2 毛呂　進 ○ ’ 41 '' 14 30 11
27 市役所B 2 宮崎　邦彦 ○ ’ 47 '' 17 6 41
28 日立AMS 2 池田  喜紀 ○ ’ 45 '' 22 9 37
29 ハーネンカム 2 小池　潔 ○ ’ 42 '' 3 22 20
30 シンクスノー 2 尾崎　政則 ○ ’ 45 '' 40 8 38
31 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 木村　洋介 ○ ’ 38 '' 1 39 2
32 IRSC A 2 黒岩　照夫 ○ ’ 40 '' 72 32 9
33 IRSC B 2 吉田克二 ○ ’ 43 '' 23 17 28
34 市役所A 2 鈴木　保弘 ○ ’ 41 '' 36 26 15
35 市役所B 2 中島　光徳 ○ ’ 43 '' 8 18 26
36 日立AMS 2 宇野　哲也 ○ ’ 44 '' 44 10 36
37 ハーネンカム 2 大武　広海 ○ ’ 41 '' 33 28 13
38 シンクスノー 2 青木　克仁 ○ ’ 41 '' 32 29 12
39 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 阿久澤　雄斗 ○ ’ 38 '' 85 37 4
40 IRSC A 2 田波　喜久次 ○ ’ 41 '' 39 25 16
41 IRSC B 2 藤本佳朗 ○ ’ 41 '' 36 27 14
42 市役所A 2 塩島　好之 ○ ’ 47 '' 66 5 43
43 市役所B 2 高橋　稔 ○ ’ 43 '' 38 16 29
44 日立AMS 2 石田　良介 ○ ’ 43 '' 77 14 31
45 ハーネンカム 2 和佐田　直明 ○ ’ 44 '' 31 12 34
46 シンクスノー 2 鴇澤　篤史 ○ ’ 38 '' 69 38 3
47 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 島　武志 ○ ’ 40 '' 6 34 7
48 IRSC A 2 森　達也 ○ ’ 41 '' 94 23 19
49 IRSC B 2 南波雅治 ○ ’ 44 '' 44 11 35
50 市役所A 2 柳澤　幸久 ○ ’ 42 '' 40 20 22
51 市役所B 2 久保田　貴文 ○ ’ 53 '' 68 3 50
52 日立AMS 2 小池　精一 ○ ’ 42 '' 57 19 23
53 ハーネンカム 2 小林　雅樹 ○ ’ 43 '' 86 13 32
54 シンクスノー 3 黒澤　篤 ○ ’ 49 '' 73 4 48
55 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 4 町田　虹希 ○ ’ 40 '' 32 33 8
56 IRSC A 5 中島　慶一 ○ ’ 40 '' 89 31 10
57 IRSC B 6 山下進 ○ ’ 41 '' 50 24 18
58 市役所A 7 近藤　守 ○ ’ 39 '' 40 36 5
59 市役所B 8 峯岸　正篤 ○ ’ '' DS
60 日立AMS 9 山形　正和 ○ ’ 39 '' 61 35 6

団体順位 チ ー ム 名 団体得点

1 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 183

2 IRSC A 132

3 市役所A 117

4 IRSC B 94

5 日立AMS 87

6 ハーネンカム 82

7 シンクスノー 81

8 市役所B 43
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23 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 橋詰　厚 ’ 36 '' 65 40 1
31 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 木村　洋介 ’ 38 '' 1 39 2
46 シンクスノー 2 鴇澤　篤史 ’ 38 '' 69 38 3
39 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 阿久澤　雄斗 ’ 38 '' 85 37 4
58 市役所A 7 近藤　守 ’ 39 '' 40 36 5
60 日立AMS 9 山形　正和 ’ 39 '' 61 35 6
47 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 2 島　武志 ’ 40 '' 6 34 7
55 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 4 町田　虹希 ’ 40 '' 32 33 8
32 IRSC A 2 黒岩　照夫 ’ 40 '' 72 32 9
56 IRSC A 5 中島　慶一 ’ 40 '' 89 31 10
26 市役所A 2 毛呂　進 ’ 41 '' 14 30 11
38 シンクスノー 2 青木　克仁 ’ 41 '' 32 29 12
37 ハーネンカム 2 大武　広海 ’ 41 '' 33 28 13
41 IRSC B 2 藤本佳朗 ’ 41 '' 36 27 14
34 市役所A 2 鈴木　保弘 ’ 41 '' 36 26 15
40 IRSC A 2 田波　喜久次 ’ 41 '' 39 25 16
13 雪人 1 井田　智 ’ 41 '' 39 1 17
57 IRSC B 6 山下進 ’ 41 '' 50 24 18
48 IRSC A 2 森　達也 ’ 41 '' 94 23 19
29 ハーネンカム 2 小池　潔 ’ 42 '' 3 22 20
24 IRSC A 2 阿部　宏 ’ 42 '' 3 21 21
50 市役所A 2 柳澤　幸久 ’ 42 '' 40 20 22
52 日立AMS 2 小池　精一 ’ 42 '' 57 19 23
14 IRSC 1 石田　浩孝 ’ 42 '' 68 2 24
5 IJF 1 鈴木　悟 ’ 42 '' 94 3 25
35 市役所B 2 中島　光徳 ’ 43 '' 8 18 26
6 サンデン 1 桑原 重夫 ’ 43 '' 15 4 27
33 IRSC B 2 吉田克二 ’ 43 '' 23 17 28
43 市役所B 2 高橋　稔 ’ 43 '' 38 16 29
25 IRSC B 2 酒井　健志 ’ 43 '' 59 15 30
44 日立AMS 2 石田　良介 ’ 43 '' 77 14 31
53 ハーネンカム 2 小林　雅樹 ’ 43 '' 86 13 32
17 IRSC 2 佐藤　竜也 ’ 43 '' 93 5 33
45 ハーネンカム 2 和佐田　直明 ’ 44 '' 31 12 34
49 IRSC B 2 南波雅治 ’ 44 '' 44 11 35
36 日立AMS 2 宇野　哲也 ’ 44 '' 44 10 36
28 日立AMS 2 池田  喜紀 ’ 45 '' 22 9 37
30 シンクスノー 2 尾崎　政則 ’ 45 '' 40 8 38
21 ハーネンカム 2 中山　明美 ’ 45 '' 74 7 39
12 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 兼藤　華乃 ’ 46 '' 88 6 40
27 市役所B 2 宮崎　邦彦 ’ 47 '' 17 6 41
15 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 松井　和己 ’ 47 '' 30 7 42
42 市役所A 2 塩島　好之 ’ 47 '' 66 5 43
18 IRSC 2 瀬田至 ’ 48 '' 8 8 44
1 ｺﾞｰﾙﾃﾞﾝﾌｪｱﾘｰｽﾞ 1 小林　真依 ’ 48 '' 30 9 45
11 IJF 1 大島　日登美 ’ 48 '' 47 10 46
4 日立AMS 1 鳥島　隆司 ’ 49 '' 3 11 47
54 シンクスノー 3 黒澤　篤 ’ 49 '' 73 4 48
7 伊勢崎ジュニア 1 内田　朝陽 ’ 49 '' 85 12 49
51 市役所B 2 久保田　貴文 ’ 53 '' 68 3 50
22 シンクスノー 2 青木　美津穂 1 ’ 11 '' 49 2 51
2 IRSC 1 真鍋　俊男 ’ '' - DS
3 市役所 1 橋詰　毅 ’ '' - DS
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